DRAUGHUT DLLE

Bocketlist, NEIPA - 3.5%
Heineken, Lager — 5.4%
Peroni Nastro Azzuro, Lager -
5.2%

Weihenstephaner weissbier -
5.4%

LAGER

Brooklyn Lager
Peroni

Corona

Grolsch Swingtop

INDIAN PALE MLE

Brewdog Punk IPA
Jopen IPA
Lowlander IPA
Brouwerij 't IJ IPA

ALE

Jopen Rye Pale Ale
Vagabond (gluten free)
Lowlander American Pale Ale
Gember Goud

CPECINLC

Anchor Porter
Lowlander Poorter
Weihenstephaner Weizenbock

&5cl
5.00
4.50
4.50

Origi

USA
IT
MX
NL

SCT
NL
NL
NL

NL
USA
NL
NL

USA
NL
DE

30cl

5.00

ABV

5.2%
5.1%
4.5%
5.0%

5.6%
6.5%
6.0%
5.2%

5.5%
4.5%
4.5%
4.6%

5.6%
6.0%
7.7%

EASTWOOD

Beer & Grill

Origin ABV
50cl Grimbergen Dubbel BE 6.5%
9.50 Brouwerij ‘t IJ Natte NL 6.5%
8.50 Affligem Dubbel BE 6.8%
550 TRIPEL
9.50 Grimbergen Tripel BE 9.0%
Affligem Tripel BE 9.5%
Brouwerij ‘t IJ Zatte NL 8.0%
e WUERT
5.00 Vedett Extra White BE 4.7%
5.00 Weihenstephaner Dunkel Weizen DE 5.3%
6.00 Brouwerij 't IJ IJwit NL 6.5%
o0 ILOND
Duvel BE 8.5%
5.50 Grimbergen Blond BE 6.7%
5.50 La Chouffe BE 8.0%
5.50 Brugse Zot BE 6.0%
8.00 Bloesem Blond NL 6.2%
FRUITY ¢ CIDER
5.50 Grolsch Radler Lemon NL 2.0%
5.50 Magners Cider IRL 4.5%
5.50 Apple Bandit Cider NL 4.5%
5.50 Liefmans Fruitesse BE 3.8%
5.50 Combine 6 bottles of your preference
5.50
6.00

Price

5.00
6.00
5.80

5.00
5.60
6.00

6.00
6.00
6.00

5.00
5.00
B5.50
5.60
5.60

4.50
5.00
5.00
5.00

28.00



EASTWOOD

Beer & Grill

WOT DEVERAGEC DECRTATLC

Bastwood Melange Lombardo

Cinnamon Cassia bark with peppermint 4.00 Peroni, grenadine, Ketel 1, tequila Olmeca, lime 9.00
Dilmah Tea 3.70 Green mile

Fresh Mint Tea 4.00 Weihenstephaner weissbier, Limoncello,

Cafetiére Pressed Coffee 5.00 small /10.00 large Blue Curacao and lime 9.00
Coffee 3.70

ESpresso 3.80 AFTED DINNED DRINKC

Cappuccino 3.90

Just some Of OUr WhiSKeYS....ccovveeieueeeerenccernncneeeceeeeceeeeennnees
Latte macchiato 3.90

Jameson 5.50
Irish Coffee 9.00 Elijah Craig ~ 12 Years 7.80
Jack Daniels 6.50
Chivas Regal ~ 12 Years 9.50
(, 0 [ T D D I N k (, Johnnie Walker ~ Black Label 9.00
Coca-Cola Regular - Light ~ Zero 3.80 Oban - 14 Years 9.50
Fanta ~ Cassis 3.80 JUuSt SOME Of OUP JENEBVEPS......ceeuceeeeieeeeirieercceieeceeceesnneeenees
Fuze tea ~ sparkling black ~ green -~ green with 3.80 Zu?da.m Korenwijn 8.00
mango and chamomile Zu?da.m Zeer Oude Jenever ~ 3 Years 6.00
Zuidam Zeer Oude Jenever ~ 5 Years 7.00

Fever-Tree ~ Lemonade ~ Indian Tonic Water
JUSE SOINE OF OUP POt .. iiiiiiieernirrtereiernerressesecesnsrrnceenees

Lemon Tonic ~ Ginger Ale ~ Ginger Beer 4.50
Orange Juice 4.50 Taylors Port ~ Late Bottled Vintage 6.00
_ ) ) Taylors Port -~ Reserve 5.50
Spiced Tomato Juice ~ Appeleare 4.50 Taylors Port - 10 Years 8.00

1 d 3 dam brui 80 Just some of ouUr LiQUOrsS........eeeeeeiniiiiiinineieeeee e,

Plat Amsterdams ~ Amsterdam bruist 3. small Baileys 5.00
(mineral water) 7.00 large Disaronno 5.00
Kahlua 5.00
NON-ALCOUOLIC BEERC Limoncello 5.50

Heineken 0.0 NL 0.0% 4.50

Grolsch Radler Lemon NL 0.0% 4.50



